Palabras clave: Aprendizaje autorregulado; MSLQ; Género; Niveles educativos; Carreras administrativas.

This study investigated differences in self-regulated learning skills of university student based on grade (2nd, 5th, 7th, and 9th semester) and gender. Two hundred and fifty-one (251) Ecuadorian students enrolled in four administrative degree programs completed the MSLQ (Motivated Strategies for Learning Questionnaire), in addition to providing other academic information. The results showed that students extrinsic motivation falls as they advance in their degree program;